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Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Fwd: Viamed pro forma


Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 4 August 2022 at 09:19
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines
<sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>, Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi, please amend the order for Estron.
Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: ESTRON MEDICAL SERVICES <info@estron.co.za>

Date: Thu, 4 Aug 2022 at 07:35

Subject: RE: Viamed pro forma

To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>


Morning Ryan

 

I apologize for making changes again.

 

Unfortunately our currency is too bad for me to order unnessaccary additional stock.

I will rather order more at later stage when our currency is better.

 

So please find attached our revised order.

I hope you understand and sorry again.

Please send revised proforma.

Thank you

 

Stay Safe

Kind Regards/ Vriendelike Groete

 

Greg Esterhuysen

 

T:  +27 21 945 2297
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